
MENS 114.0 RESULTS

Mens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Foster  Jonasson Mill Valley 111.0 165.0 0

2 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 114.0 155.0 0

3 Brock Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.4 145.0 0

4 Noah Steven Goddard High School 110.8 135.0 0

5 Niko Alvarado Lansing High School 113.4 135.0 0

6 Levi Rose Valley Center Hornets 106.0 110.0 0

7 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 105.2 105.0 0

8 Hayden Dumcum Goddard High School 107.8 100.0 0

9 CJ Yedlinsky Lansing High School 113.4 100.0 0

10 Holden Dumcum Goddard High School 105.4 95.0 0

Mens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Foster  Jonasson Mill Valley 111.0 270.0 0

2 Brock Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.4 250.0 0

3 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 114.0 230.0 0

4 Niko Alvarado Lansing High School 113.4 220.0 0

5 Noah Steven Goddard High School 110.8 165.0 0

6 Holden Dumcum Goddard High School 105.4 150.0 0

7 Hayden Dumcum Goddard High School 107.8 145.0 0

8 Levi Rose Valley Center Hornets 106.0 140.0 0

9 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 105.2 0 0

10 CJ Yedlinsky Lansing High School 113.4 0 0



Mens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Foster  Jonasson Mill Valley 111.0 205.0 0

2 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 114.0 175.0 0

3 Brock Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.4 145.0 0

4 Niko Alvarado Lansing High School 113.4 145.0 0

5 Noah Steven Goddard High School 110.8 125.0 0

6 CJ Yedlinsky Lansing High School 113.4 110.0 0

7 Hayden Dumcum Goddard High School 107.8 105.0 0

8 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 105.2 100.0 0

9 Levi Rose Valley Center Hornets 106.0 100.0 0

10 Holden Dumcum Goddard High School 105.4 95.0 0

Mens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Foster  Jonasson Mill Valley 111.0 640.0 10

2 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 114.0 560.0 8

3 Brock Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.4 540.0 6

4 Niko Alvarado Lansing High School 113.4 500.0 4

5 Noah Steven Goddard High School 110.8 425.0 2

6 Levi Rose Valley Center Hornets 106.0 350.0 1

7 Hayden Dumcum Goddard High School 107.8 350.0 0

8 Holden Dumcum Goddard High School 105.4 340.0 0

9 CJ Yedlinsky Lansing High School 113.4 210.0 0

10 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 105.2 205.0 0


